© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
PATRIOT (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
HOUSING - One-piece, die-cast aluminum
in a multi-radiused, rectangular shape
with mounting arm cast in as an integral

Catalog #
PATRIOT
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F – Flat Clear
   Tempered
   Glass
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
  250, 320, 750 2 Watt
PSMHR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
  Reduced Envelope 400 Watt
HPS - High Pressure Sodium
  250, 400 Watt
250
320
400
750
2-Type II
3-Type III
FT- Forward Throw
FA – Automotive
 Forward Throw 1
5 - Type V
Horizontal Burn
PTH
PCR - Photoelectric Control
   Receptacle 3
LL - Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES:
1- Available with 750 PSMH only
2- 750 PSMH available in distribution types: 3, 5, FT, & FA.
3- Factory installed PCR requires field wiring to proper voltage. Photocell must be ordered seperately - see Accessories
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
PTH 5 400 PSMHR F MT MSV PCR
Lens
Consult Factory
for International
Voltages and
Light Sources
122514+
122515+
159516+
1225180+
FK120++
FK277++
DFK208, 240++
DFK480++
FK347++
92730
182009BLK+++
182011BLK+++
213020BLK++++
141940CLR
123111CLR
142862CLR
169010CLR
144191CLR
PTH 2/3/FT HSS RM – External House Side Shield - Rear Mounted